
Dallas Office, South Central Region
777 E Campbell Rd | Suite 650 | Richardson, TX 75081-1891 
972-470-5200
Texas

Matthew Fellers Regional Vice President 316-352-5701 matthew.j.fellers@emcins.com 
June Russell Administrative Coordinator 316-352-5813 june.e.russell@emcins.com 

Underwriting
Andrea Dold Branch Underwriting Director 972-470-5221 andrea.m.dold@emcins.com
Janelle Wilgers Underwriting Supervisor 972-470-5218 janelle.n.wilgers@emcins.com
Ashton Burton Underwriter III 972-470-5216 ashton.b.tucker@emcins.com
Jackie Schooling Underwriter I 972-470-5297 jackie.m.schooling@emcins.com 
John Oakey Senior Underwriter 972-470-5237 john.t.oakey@emcins.com
Kirsten Mason Senior Underwriter 972-470-5258 kirsten.m.mason@emcins.com 
Kristin Skoglund Small Business Underwriter II 972-470-5239 kristin.e.skoglund@emcins.com
Emmett Cavanaugh Underwriter II 972-470-5206 emmett.l.cavanaugh@emcins.com 
Tia Banks Underwriter Associate 972-470-5252 tia.a.banks@emcins.com
David Hall Underwriting Supervisor 316-352-5755 david.j.hall@emcins.com           
Derek Rossi Underwriting Associate 972-470-5257 derek.a.rossi@emcins.com 
Erik Carvajal Senior Underwriter 972-470-5201 erik.e.carvajal@emcins.com
Eric Pennell Underwriter III 972-470-5254 eric.l.pennell@emcins.com
Jacob Gonzalez Underwriter I 972-470-5223 jacob.a.gonzalez@emcins.com 
Jackie Schooling Underwriter I 972-470-5297 jackie.m.schooling@emcins.com 
Melissa Del-Mage Senior Underwriter 972-470-5247 melissa.a.del-mage@emcins.com
Ryan Bull Senior Underwriter 972-470-5231 ryan.s.bull@emcins.com
Venessa Milo Underwriting Associate 972-470-5298 venessa.s.milo@emcins.com 

General email addresses
Dallas.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
Dallas.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

Sales
Christian Peralta Branch Sales Director 972-470-5204 christian.peralta@emcins.com
Jim Bordelon Territory Management Consultant 972-470-5207 jim.m.bordelon@emcins.com
Rick Orr Territory Management Consultant 972-470-5219 rick.i.orr@emcins.com  
Amelia Guetter Marketing Assistant 316-352-5714 amelia.r.guetter@emcins.com 

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295
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Accounting
Texas 800-223-0562 dallas.accounting@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com 

Loss Control
Eric Johnson Loss Control Manager 972-470-5226 eric.n.johnson@emcins.com 
Emily Grunden Senior Loss Control Rep 512-636-2003 emily.d.grunden@emcins.com 
Kelly Castillo Senior Loss Control Rep 972-470-5209 kelly.r.castillo@emcns.com
Bernie Roma Senior Loss Control Rep 972-470-5219 bernie.p.roma@emcins.com      
Tina Sullivan Loss Control Support Assoc VI 972-470-5220 tina.m.sullivan@emcins.com
Cathy Roberts Loss Control Support Assoc V 972-470-5228 cathy.m.roberts@emcins.com

Premium audit
Verne Houston Regional Premium Audit Manager 515-345-7351 verne.m.houston@emcins.com 
Tim Krier Premium Auditor 972-470-5205 tim.s.krier@emcins.com 
Blake Saunders Premium Audit Specialist II 515-345-2638 blake.l.saunders@emcins.com 
Keri Rheinfrank Senior Premium Auditor 214-304-9825 keri.l.rheinfrank@emcins.com 

Bonds
Collin Belcher Bond Director 972-470-5217 collin.j.belcher@emcins.com 
Daniel Tucker Bond Manager 972-470-5225 daniel.e.tucker@emcins.com 
Jasmine Anglin Bond Underwriter I – Non-Contract 972-470-5233 jasmine.r.anglin@emcins.com 
Kyle Bridges Senior Bond Underwriter 515-345-2230 kyle.bridges@emcins.com 

EMC Life
Dana Boner Life Sales Representative 800-237-2018 dboner@emcnl.com

Claims
Katelin Byrley Claims Business Liaison 623-760-1561 katelin.m.byrley@emcins.com 
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